## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1115

- Page 5, line 21, remove the overstrike over "equal"
- Page 5, line 21, remove "up"
- Page 21, line 11, after "notice" insert "of request"
- Page 21, line 11, replace "if" with "when"
- Page 21, line 14, replace "if" with "when"
- Page 21, line 14, after "adjusted" insert "a"
- Renumber accordingly